I
|
BFt




P925231 00003
%F (=) DEIMOS AC A800 V

Be ahead
REF. KIT CODE DESCRIPTION QTY INCLUDED IN KIT MDM
1 COPERTURA DEIMOS BT A 1100013 10001
2 PORTA SCHEDA DEIMOS AC A 1100111 10002
3 SCHEDA SHYRA-F-800 AC SL 230V
4 COPRI SCHEDA DEIMOS AC A 1100110 10002
5 VITE TRILOBATA TC+M4X10 UNI8112 ZN 1100111 10002 - 1300000 10010
6 ROND.DENT.EST.D.4,3-8-0,5 DIN6798-A ZN 1300000 10010 - 1300105 10001
7 DISCHETTO PORTA LINGUETTA MOD.LEM  (7) 1300101 10001
9 CAMMA SBLOCCO DEIMOS A600/A800 1300105 10001
10 SPINA CILIND.D.4X20 RETT.BARILL.(DIS.) 1300105 10001
13 ROND.DENT.EST.D.6,4-11-0,7 DIN6798-A ZN 1200051 10001
17 SPINA 5x64 DIN 5402 FORMA NRB 1300105 10001
18 CONDENS.P2 10UF 450V COD.M8,CM.44
20 VITE TRILOBATA TE M6X20 C15 UNI8110 ZN 1200051 10001 - 1100203 10001 - 1300089 10001
23 GRUPPO MOTORE DEIMOS AC A800 230V+VITE SENZA FINE-2017
29 ROTORE SERRATURA-SBLOCCO BARRIERE 1100017 10001 - 1300105 10001
31 CAMMA SERRATURA DEIMOS BT A 1300105 10001
32 VITE TRILOBATA TC+M3X6 UNI8112 ZN 1300105 10001
33 LEVA SBLOCCO DEIMOS A600/A800 1300105 10001
34 TASSELLO TIPO FISCHER M10X140
36 ROND.D.10,5-20-2 UNI8592 GEOMET 321 A
37 DADO DE M10 NORM. UNI5588 ZN
38 PRESSACAVO 1 LUNETTA LEM-COMPAT
39 VITE AUTOF.TC+3.5X19 UNI6954/DIN7981 ZN
43 BUSSOLA ALBERO USCITA DEIMOS BT A 1100049 10010 - 1300101 10001
44 ANELLO DI SPESS.ITT D.25,2/31,8X1 1300101 10001
45 ANELLO SEEGER E.D.25 UNI7435/DIN471 1098933 - 1100002 10025 - 1300101 10001 - [300089 10001
46 MOLLA A COMP.D.37,5/31,5X40 FILO D.3 1100037 10010 - 1300101 10001
47 CHIAVETTA 8X7X60 DIN6885/UNI6604 1300101 10001
48 ALBERO RIDUTTORE DEIMOS AC A 1100202 10001 - 1300101 10001
49 ANELLO OR METRICO 25X2,5 NBR 70 1100210 10025 - 1300101 10001
50 GUARNIZIONE 94X96X1 NBR 1300089 10001
51 FLANGIA ALBERO USCITA DEIMOS AC A800 1300089 10001 - 1100203 10001
54 PIGNONE LEM SINTER. 218 FORO SPIANATO 1098933
55 CORONA LEM M=2.5 Z=30 NY6.6 NAT.KNF 1300101 10001 - 100074 10001
56 CUSCINETTO E TAM 600527 D.47X25/12 LEM8F 1300101 10001
57 DISTANZIALE PER DEIMOS 700 1300101 10001
58 ASS.PERNO+PIASTRINA+VITE DEIMOS AC A
70 CORPO RIDUTTORE DEIMOS BT A/AC 1100014 10001
71 VITE AUTOF.TC+3,9X9,5 UNI6954/7981 INOX + ZINC. NERA, B.5 1100013 10001
72 GOMMINO PASSACAVO DEIMOS BT A 1100033 10005
73 MANTELLO SERRAFILO RIBASSATO ZN/PASS 1300000 10010
74 VITE AUTOF.TE/CB+3,5X9,5 C15 UNI6950 ZN 1100198 10050
T CAVO FINECORSA 3X0,75 =385 LEM 1100035 10005
130 ROND.DENT.EST.D.8
132 DADO DE M8 NORM. UNI5588 ZN
142 MICROINTERUTTORE V-16V-1A6(R) 1098421
143 SCATOLA FINECORSA 1098421
144 COPERCHIO FINECORSA 1098421
145 TAPPO X MOLLA FINECORSA 1098421
146 VITE AUTOF.TC+2,9X9,5 N.PUNTA UNI6954/DIN7981 ZN
147 MOLLA A TRAZ.D.10X62,5 PER FINECORSA 1098421
191 STAFFA FINECORSA DX ZN 1101109
192 STAFFA FINECORSA SX ZN 1101109
193 VITE TRILOBATA TE M6X25 UNI8110 ZN 1101109
19 SPESSORE AS D.25,2X41,7X1 LEM.3 1300101 10001
35 PIASTRA BASE ARES-DEIMOS
100 MOD.RIC. TERM.DIL STAND MD433-SET 1100053 10001
» 1098421 SP LIMIT SWITCH KIT DEIMOS-LEM-ICARO (X5) 2600817
ASS.FINECORSA DEIMOS ICARO 5

144 COPERCHIO FINECORSA 1




"BFt

Be ahead

REF.

KIT CODE

P925231 00003
DEIMOS AC A800 V

DESCRIPTION

QTY INCLUDED IN KIT

MDM

142

MICROINTERUTTORE V-16V-1A6(R)

147

MOLLA A TRAZ.D.10X62,5 PER FINECORSA

143

SCATOLA FINECORSA

145

TAPPO X MOLLA FINECORSA

= 1098933

SP KIT Z18 FLAT PINION FOR DEIMOS NEW(X3)

2609365

45

ANELLO SEEGER E.D.25 UNI7435/DIN471

54

PIGNONE LEM SINTER. Z18 FORO SPIANATO

» (100002 10025

SP KIT SEEGER D25(X25)

2609479

45

ANELLO SEEGER E.D.25 UNI7435/DIN471

25

» 1100013 10001

SP COVERING CARTER KIT FOR DEIMOS BT A

2600922

COPERTURA DEIMOS BT A

Il

VITE AUTOF . TC+3,9X9,5 UNI6954/7981 INOX + ZINC. NERA, B.5

» (100014 10001

SP KIT GEAR BODY

2609527

CORPO RIDUTTORE DEIMOS BT A

70

CORPO RIDUTTORE DEIMOS BT A/AC

» 1100017 10001

SP KIT LOCK 16MM

2600646

29

ROTORE SERRATURA-SBLOCCO BARRIERE

» 1100033 10005

SP KIT RUBBER CABLE-PASSAGE P1118(X5)

2602241

72

GOMMINO PASSACAVO DEIMOS BT A

» (100035 10005

SP KIT CABLE 4X0.75 L=190MM (X5)

2609598

7

CAVO FINECORSA 3X0,75 L=385 LEM

» 1100037 10010

SP KIT COMPRESSION SPRING D37,5/31,5X40 WIR(X10)

2609605

46

MOLLA A COMP.D.37,5/31,5X40 FILO D.3

10

» (100049 10010

SP KIT OUTPUT-SHAFT BUSH P1118(X10)

2609628

43

BUSSOLA ALBERO USCITA DEIMOS BT A

10

» 1100053 10001

SP KIT RECEIVER MODULE MD433-SET

2609677

100

MOD.RIC.TERM.DIL STAND MD433-SET

» 1100074 10001

SP KIT GEAR M2.5 Z30 P985

2609671

55

CORONA LEM M=2.5 Z=30 NY6.6 NAT.KNF

» 1100110 10002

DEIMOS BOARD COVER KIT AC A

2609726

COPRI SCHEDA DEIMOS AC A

» (100111 10002

SP KIT BOARD HOLDER DEIMOS AC A(X2)

2609730

PORTA SCHEDA DEIMOS AC A

VITE TRILOBATA TC+M4X10 UNI8112 ZN

» (100198 10050

SP KIT SELF TAPP. SCREW TE/CB+3,5X9,5 ZN(X50)

2609825

74

VITE AUTOF.TE/CB+3,5X9,5 C15 UNI6950 ZN

50

» 100202 10001

SP KIT SHAFT DEIMOS AC A800

2609830

48

ALBERO RIDUTTORE DEIMOS AC A

» 1100203 10001

SP KIT OUTPUT SHAFT FLANGE DEIMOS AC A

2613884

51

FLANGIA ALBERO USCITA DEIMOS AC A800

20

VITE TRILOBATA TE M6X20 C15 UNI8110 ZN

» 1100210 10025

SP KIT RING OR METRIC 25X2,5 NBR 70(X25)

2609844

49

ANELLO OR METRICO 25X2,5 NBR 70

25

» (101109

SP BRACKET LIMITING KIT FOR SLIDING GATE OPER.

2610102

ASSIEME STAFFE F.CORSA FERRO LEM

191

STAFFA FINECORSA DX ZN

192

STAFFA FINECORSA SX ZN

193

VITE TRILOBATA TE M6X25 UNI8110 ZN

» 1200051 10001

SP KIT MOTOR DEIMOS AC A800 230V+ENDLESS SCREWS

2610310

CHIAVETTA 5X5X16 DIN6885/UNI6604-A

FASCETTA TYB 23M

MOTORE DEIMOS AC A800 230V 50HZ

MOTORE DEIMOS AC A800 230V 50HZ - 2017

ROND.DENT.EST.D.6,4-11-0,7 DIN6798-A ZN

ROND.FAS.LARGA D.6,4-24-2 DIN9021 ZN

ROND.GROWER D.5,3-8,9-1,2 UNI1751 INOX

VITE SENZA FINE D.55 25°M=2,5 DEIMOS AC

VITE TE M5X16 8.8 UNI5739 ZN

20

VITE TRILOBATA TE M6X20 C15 UNI8110 ZN

> [300000 10010

SP KIT GROUND-CONNECTION FIXING P1118(X10)

2610410

73

MANTELLO SERRAFILO RIBASSATO ZN/PASS

20




"BFt

P925231 00003

DEIMOS AC A800 V
Be ahead
REF. KIT CODE DESCRIPTION QTY INCLUDED IN KIT MDM

6 ROND.DENT.EST.D.4,3-8-0,5 DIN6798-A ZN 10
5 VITE TRILOBATA TC+M4X10 UNI8112 ZN 10

» 1300089 10001 SP KIT EXIT DEIMOS AC A800 2610462
45 ANELLO SEEGER E.D.25 UNI7435/DIN471 1
51 FLANGIA ALBERO USCITA DEIMOS AC A800 1
50 GUARNIZIONE 94X96X1 NBR 1
20 VITE TRILOBATA TE M6X20 C15 UNI8110 ZN 4

» 1300101 10001 SP KIT RIDUCTION DEIMOS AC A800 2610467
48 ALBERO RIDUTTORE DEIMOS AC A 1
44 ANELLO DI SPESS.ITT D.25,2/31,8X1 6
49 ANELLO OR METRICO 25X2,5 NBR 70 1
45 ANELLO SEEGER E.D.25 UNI7435/DIN471 4
43 BUSSOLA ALBERO USCITA DEIMOS BT A 1
47 CHIAVETTA 8X7X60 DIN6885/UNI6604 1
55 CORONA LEM M=2.5 Z=30 NY6.6 NAT.KNF 1
56 CUSCINETTO E TAM 6005ZZ D.47X25/12 LEM8F 1
7 DISCHETTO PORTA LINGUETTA MOD.LEM  (7) 1
57 DISTANZIALE PER DEIMOS 700 1
46 MOLLA A COMP.D.37,5/31,5X40 FILOD.3 1
19 SPESSORE AS D.25,2X41,7X1 LEM.3 1

»» 1300105 10001 SP KIT RELEASE DEIMOS AC A800 2610470
9 CAMMA SBLOCCO DEIMOS A600/A800 1
31 CAMMA SERRATURA DEIMOS BT A 1
33 LEVA SBLOCCO DEIMOS A600/A800 1
6 ROND.DENT.EST.D.4,3-8-0,5 DIN6798-A ZN 1
29 ROTORE SERRATURA-SBLOCCO BARRIERE 1
17 SPINA 5x64 DIN 5402 FORMA NRB 2
10 SPINA CILIND.D.4X20 RETT.BARILL.(DIS.) 1
32 VITE TRILOBATA TC+M3X6 UNI8112 ZN 1




